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Form 604

Corporatigns Act 2009
Secllon 6718

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder _

M wrohdsen, Metads Linted

Io, Eompany Name/Scheme

ACN/ARSN

07% 759 299

1. Detalis of substantial kolden(l)

Name Aﬂm/m&/ 7)7L'-’] L’.‘)Lt:/

ACN/ARSN (Ir applicable) S oL] F ) g Qf;g

There was a change In the Interests of the
substantial holder pn

/2, /) H2

75 109112
5 ;Gﬂ/}z

The previous notles was given to the company on
The previgus notlce was dated

2. Previous and present valing power

The total rumber of vates attached to all the votlng shares In the company or vating interests in the scieme that the substantial hulder r an assoclate (2)

It when last required, ard when now required, to glve a substantlat halding hurtice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

had a relevant Interest (3)

Cless af securlfles {4) Previous notlce Prasent notlce
Farson's vates | Voling power (57 Person's votes] — Voting power 5)
URD UNITS _ 159,35p,28  J).43% Sk, Mos| 12.7 %

1. Changes In relevant Interests

Patticulars of each change In, or change In the nature of, & relavant Interest of the substartial rotder ar an assoctate In viking securlties of the company or schame, since the

Substanittal holder was Jast raquired fo give & substantial hakiing notlce fo the Campany or schema ate as follows: -

Dats of Person whose Mature of Cansideratlon Class and Person's votes
thange . relevant Interest change (¢) glven in relafian numeer of affected
thanged to change (7) serurltles
. affectad
Aorndix 1 |Aupssland P Lid A,;moux:l ﬂrrwmli x4 Mwendiv? | Avserdiv 1
T 1 / - T g T [ [ )
4. Presant relevant lmarest;
Farticulars of each relavant Intarest of tha substantial holder In voting securltias after tha rhange are as follows:
Holdar af Reglstered Persot entftied Naiure of Class and Person's votes
relevant halder of ter e reqfstered relevant number of
Iterest securtfes a5 holder (5 interast (6) secLrtias
ot land Avamffhml el W}MAWV}L‘H Peaisteved DEDINITS| [2.2)
_“L‘Jv} itk / ' Yiotder 4 Benefiud BB Ho's
Dok
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5. Changes In association

The persons who have become assaciates {2) of, cansed to be assorlates of, or aye changed the nature of thelr sssocistion () with, e substantiat holder In relation t yoting
Interests In the campany or scheme are 2 follovs: : ‘

Name and ACN/ARSN {f applicepte) - T _Natwe of assoclation |

—N/A

6. - Addresses

The addresses of parsons named in this o are 85 fafiows;

Nema | Address
el an T |44 Level V12 Homi B Place.
! L [ Mot Wo\wr’{#'c\).. VIG 3149

Signature .

t)

o
B

&

prnt name 'PDW‘ ?QJ(P/V%V\ capaity DQVED'}‘DW

sign here M /J: ::L\: 5 date /5 1 20]7

. 'DIRECTIONS -

If these ara g number of §ub31_é|ntlal Relders with similar or related relevant intarests (0. a corporation and Its related catparatians, or-the manager and frustes of an
ety tust), the nafnas could be Included Iri an annextire to the form. IFtha relevant interasts of 5 Yroup of persons are essentfally Similsr, they may be refemé o
thinughaut the form as 2 specHically named oroup Prihg mambership of each graup. with the names and adgresses of members i cleary set olif in pardgraph 6 of the

Sea the definitfon of “associate’ i sectlon 9 of the Corpsrations Act 2001,
See the deflnition of “relevant interest® iy sections 608 and 716(7) of the Comorations Act 2001,
Tha voting shares af g campany consiite ane clags untess divided into separate dasses.

The person's votes divided by th total votas I the body cargorats o schame mltipifed by 700,

Include defatls of: :
@ | anyrelevant dieement or hier circumstances bacayse af which the change In refevant Interest aceured, IF subisection 671B(4) agplies, 4 copy of any

document setting oet the termis Ry relevant agreemant, ant a staterent by the persor giving full and arcurate detalls of any contrad, scheie of
arangemant, must accampény thié form, together with a wiftten statément certifylng this caniract, scheme ar amangement; atsj

B ay quaiiﬂcatlun;uf the fiower of  persan to exertise, cantral the meerclss of, or inflence the exarrise of, the votit powers or dispiosal of the sectiities to
whiek: the relevant interest rejates (indfeating cearfy the partieylar gacurities o which the qualification applles).

See the definithon of “rejevant égreemmt‘ In section 9 of the Gnrpurétlons Act 2001,

Petalls of te canslderation must Include 2nyand alf benefits, money and ather, that any person ftom whom & relevant Interast was acquired has, or may, beconi'e
entitled to racelve in relation to that atquisition. Detalts must be Included even it the benefit is eondktional on the happening or not af 3 contingenzy. Datalls must be

ineluded of any banefit pak! on hehalf of the sybstantial holder o s assoctate in refation to the acquisltlons, even if they are not paid directly to thé person'from whom |

the relevant interest was scquired.

1 the substantial haldar Is unable to determine the identlty of the petsan {60 3 the ralevant interest arisés becatise of an option) write “unkpown®,

fiive dataifs, If apprapriate, of the present assoclation and any change in that aséoclation since the last substantial hotdIng notfee,
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Appendix 1

Robert Petarsen

Director

Murchison Matals Limited {MMX)

Date

16/10/2012
17/10/2012
18/10/2012
30/10/2012
31/10/2012
1/11/2012
2/11/2012
5/11/2012
8/11/2012
9/11/2012
12/11/2012

Transaction

Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Unfts
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units
Pur of Ord Units

SYERSLAND PTY LTD

Units

2,667,626
1,525,734
19,725

2

15,000
37,249
82,696
5,000
19,104
97,087
35,896
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Consideration -

5
$
5
$
$
$
5
$
s
»
5

109,492.98
62,623.91
809.62
20.04
£45.00
1,611.71
3,555.93
215.00
821.47
4,213.44
1,543.53



